EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") w Offer of Privacy Term privacy protections, a term, or schedule of Subscribing LEA may unique needs of the material change in the the originating Servic Subscribing L	me privacy protections found in hich is dated 06/22/2021, to an is ("General Offer") through it nd Provider's signature shall n services, or to any other proalso agree to change the data Subscribing LEA. The Provider applicable privacy statues; (2 ce Agreement; or three (3) y EAS should se following email address:	ny other LEA ("Subscr s signature below. The lot necessarily bind Povision not addressed a provided by Subscr r may withdraw the l) a material change is ears after the date	ibing LEA") who his General Offer rovider to othe d in this DPA. ibing LEA to th General Offer n the services of Provider's s signed	o accepts this General or shall extend only to reterms, such as price the Provider and the period of the Provider to suit the in the event of: (1) and products listed in the the products listed in the products lis	
PROVIDER: Intrado Intera	active Services Corporation				
BY:			Date:		
Printed Name:	Title/Position:				
the General Offer of P terms of this DPA for t and Intrado Interactive S **PRIOR TO ITS EFFEC PURSUANT TO ARTICL	ETIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA I	EA and the Provider s The Park Ridge-Niles Community Conso MUST DELIVER NOTIO	hall therefore be	e bound by the same	
BY:			Date: 06/23/2021		
			Title/Position: Director of Technology Services		
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	ME: Joliet Township High Schoo	l District 204			
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:				
Name:	Karen Harkin				
Title:	Joliet Township High School District 204 300 Caterpillar Dr, Joliet IL 60436				
Address:					
Telephone Number:	815-727-6860				
Email:	kharkin@jths,org				